PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO: T-0622-001p
DATE:Aug.21,2018
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME:
EMTEK PRODUCT NAME:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS:
□ FULLY ACCEPTED
□ DENIED

0.078/7.9 19/7.9 1000 0.042
LCF1008-1R2□-T
Brown
1100 Brown
1200
0.82/25
1.0/7.9
0.25
0.34
1400
LCF1008-2R7□-T
3.3/7.9
2.2/7.9
2.7/7.9
LCF1008-2R2□-T
LCF1008-3R9□-T 3.9/7.9
LCF1008-3R3□-T
LCF1008-4R7□-T 4.7/7.9
27/7.9
0.55
0.47/25
0.68/25

J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
Yellow32.00 135 95 RedLCF1008-271□-T 270/1 13/1 2
Blue Red1.00 850 720 GreenLCF1008-5R6□-T 5.6/7.9 27/7.9 60
RedLCF1008-6R8□-T 6.8/7.9 Gray67060 1.0527/7.9 840 Blue
LCF1008-8R2□-T 8.2/7.9 640 Gray810 Red25/7.9 55 1.20 Red
Yellow22.50 170 160 Brown
Orange
LCF1008-150□-T 15/2.5 23/2.5 36
32
Orange2.38
2.50
Green
15
23/2.5 22LCF1008-270□-T 27/2.5
LCF1008-390□-T 39/2.5 18/2.5
LCF1008-220□-T
LCF1008-180□-T 18/2.5 23/2.5
Orange
17
Orange
450 Violet
7.80
5.50
Orange
270
22/2.5 23/2.5
White
LCF1008-330□-T 33/2.5 23/2.5
170
LCF1008-151□-T 150/1 13/1 3
340
310
Brown
Green
LCF1008-221□-T 220/1
100/1
13/1
LCF1008-101□-T
Red

32.50
100
Black
Yellow
Yellow
220 Yellow
130
 SPEC. NO.
T-0622-001p
90 Yellow
Red400
Orgnge
300 Red
Orange
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
LCF1008-331□-T 330/1 13/1
LCF1008-120□-T 12/2.5
LCF1008-470□-T 47/2.5 23/2.5
Customer
Part Number
Our Product
Part Number
Orgnge
180
29
4.10
3.70
Gray
13/1 4 13.20 210
LCF1008-680□-T 68/2.5 20/2.5 9 Blue Orange11.50 220
23/2.5 36
Orange
420 30021 Orgnge
Gray
Red
Violet
580
520 410 Brown
460 Brown
Orange2.10 580 460 Brown Red
LCF1008-100□-T 10/2.5 23/2.5 55 Black
2.92 500
Brown700 540
   4/10
1.  When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes. Ex: LCF1008-4R7K-T